HHNNE

201049 H108 $174 55125 H#1

2003 £

TE PEARKENEHER

E2)) /ﬁiﬁj(—?-

ZEMRZERS

*F £ BExzAE

BlEE KRF

% B oM BRIEE
BIER BRE

EREERS

PR

palil

F £ = 9[":

BlEE AxiE £e4
Z R(RBRHEHRF)
MiEE B OB TEZ
B M ESE Ik
RE4E BRIl FTHRE
XTpE XEHE A
R N B B OB
RXIE BB BHLE
B3t EEiE

LEEF
"EX
i
DRE
EEHE
T oK IR

BEER
B B
BRE
B
B OE
RIS

# K REBEGH

B & AEMR)

T K EZER

% | K B IR kEm
ZiEd B A

IFEEHE B A

RERE K I

HEHREIT: (TENHE) FEE

FLdk jt?ﬁ?,ﬁ@EiﬂxﬁEﬁ%fﬁkl_AJIGE

BRZ%. 100084 {f£E. (010) 62797153

REEEREIE. (010)62795962 62795956
£E4. (010)62797153

B FEHRAE -

M. bttp. //www . jsjjy.com

FJS. ISSN 1672—5913 CN11-5006/TP

AR S . 80-171

isijy@vip.163.com

ITEZETWIES: RiBIH/ F5§ 0368 5

Bl . EEKEEIRIT
HAREHA. 20105£ 9 5 10 H
E #y. 12.00 3¢

CGHENHBE) REMRIER

ATFEER —BXFRER.
ATERRER, HETIBER. HEFEX

E ARENEIRE ATEHLFAS—E.

AT R MG PR N BRRARPRE, 5| BN 2IUE
RARERET GrENEE) S,

AT LEFF

1 EFTPEAXERBFERNRGIREBEASEHFER

KA OLOH, WK

ULBRAER N ZEHBENETER wEFE, K
7 =ML FRIIGEERBEGRNE
FEE, F L, BB, EXE
11 skl s SEmm it EN TV F A SSBEN R BEP, 6—
14 EFRERENITEN TV FERIF LB R
KB4, EHA, EXF
17 HENIBRBFFHINERREE K #
21 ZREZEBRARBERBRSZEZME SRE &, KER
24 W FERPELTVERNEFRZ EEF, AR, & 4
I i
27 "PXERAE LBRHFRER B4k, L&, TAY, KEL
30 HENMARFELRHFENE Lk, B %
34 BRI REFEELERASLD KKRP
38 MBSEMBFHERITRRHE  F, gL £ 7, L9
41 HFBEIRBFAERER 2% o
44 HEHNETIIFRRERE & 2, BEE, HBIR, EZHR
S50 Tz FRRITHEN LT W KBRBFHE Bk, Bk, K OB
53 IHEHETWEVLINE hREH, Wi, Wik
57 {H% CDIO EAMELRMEER WA, kA&, "R
61 ITEHMERINRELERAFENE & %
65 IHENEERAEMRELRHE & R, FRE
69 ETFHZERMFINEIEEREMIIIRERIT AR, BOEK, TR
= e
BESHEHR 2
73 BEHEIRIEIF—RMHEEENERAAENRFELE ALK, T
78 ETFLHINKWBETE e, ak, TERR, MR
82 CEZRERFETLBEFARR MEE, BhW, LEL
85 HURZEMITEHFARRNRITSLNE
Bast, 2k, HRE, EE, LA
89 SEUTENN AEMIRLERHE a5y, LILA, F' #
93 SRITENRERIEFREIEAFIR BT ey



96 ET&EHERANRETIRRERIT IRE, §EK, SR
99 ETNEHFFAMNMEIRERIT o
103 ETHERANBELEMIRBEFNE Fh i
106 BEEFREHIREFR AL
110 EZ@RRRHEIRET VIERBFER T E%, Xk, saRfe

113 FRIRBEFHRAER F B, LFF
116 Jhsr S Reit B KREBF A SRR
WIAE, RBAR, RHEA, ZAA

119 #HMATRSIETERAFRN R¥z, £ %
123 BB BFHER M TIRIRE T AT E R
126 ) "mB" A51%E, BRR "TREE KEREFHITE X
129 mABRARIRIERBFERNHR RFM

133 "RARBALBESMBARIG  EIREHA ADO NET H#
IR, At

137 RBEEVRITHRSHZRENRT X 7, kEA
140 SHEHERKE RIRETRH sy, RER
50| Eh 5L =R
143 ERITENTIIELREREHR AR
146 BB YRR B B A A Sl 9 B 5 RS 38 AR, Wk
149 R BRITENNFRER =BT 6 89003 E
“ -
AR i
=
152 REMELBREGHRITESIN Rk, FAL, 4 &, K A
155 =BREISEME VP HEEERE ErK, BEE

IREK IT @

159 BmAZHE, SERF—2010 TERHAFEBRARRITAZRFES
EsEH, BROB, k&, Bwk

* 3k ok ok 3k

AT B T HIEIRI R
F ] 60 190 50305 P (CNIKT ) 4 S s 301 1)
T R 4 SCEOH P (GIFD) 4 SO 3 T
b 2E AT 2R A VE 0 B0 E (CATCED) S8 v 91 11
Hp ] A B S04 U R (CPC D) SR 1)
TR I 199 14 )
J7 77 B — AT B 4 SORGR

& %k ok ok ok

[HATIEARS 4] CN11-5006/TP*2003*s*16*160*zh*P*¥12.00*3000*46*2010-17

II

HHHIAE

R Al 32 ¥ B

BEXFHREITTEN S ER ST
A [E] $5638 H ARAL T EALE 5 Al

20104 A0 884

REXFITENR T £
EERMEMERKF R 25 (S
EEMEMEAXFTENER R K
FERFBAF T ENF R (S
IWFRKRF I ENF T (S
BMXEHFSTHENREZR Bk K
RFXRFHENRZESERAR T £
ERTUXFHENFER 54
HERHRFHTENR T £
RIFF R B R4S
LRI ZFE BT B AL T £
HEAFRGFER S
HESMRAZAEREEIEFR Bk
tRBEEBEFRITENR T £
BHIMEXFERIEF R P K
ERBEEXFERERITENRE £ £
MITEFRITENSERFER Bk K
BRI FRERTER T £
i I3 E 2R B s B 2P B (S
EREIXFREFR 5SS
IIAMEXFEREEFR (S
BIMKFTHENREESEARAZER kR K
IIAMEXFRGZER (S
ERFEXFEERFSEAER &k
ILHHBEAFERFEFER (S
ARKFHRMG2 R BlfTi 1
R BRI B AR T (S
LRI X F ER G ARZE B (S
ERTEXFRMGZER 5SS

BulE R NE RS T2 ikl
EEERAEREFRITENFER KR K

Bl
B
KR
= W
I
F 8%
EEIE
*x K
FEE
EFiE
fhEEZR
EAE
FR 1A
TRk
HEX

X B
BE
EEE

X =¥



No.17 (Ser. 125) COMPUTER EDUCATION Sep.10, 2010

1
14

17
21
24

27

30
34
38

41
44
50
53

57
61
65
69

73

CONTENTS

Education Pattern for Platform-based Teaching System of Software Engineering Talents
............................................................................. ZHU Qing, SHEN Qi, YU Min, CHEN Yun-li, WANG Jian-wei
The Platform for Students Presenting Their Creative Thinking......... XU Chun-xiu, WU Mu-ging, XIE Wen-miao
Constrution of “A Major Line and Four Platform” Integrated System for Practical Training
................................................................................. WU Ding-xue, FANG Yuan, CHEN Xiao-lin, FAN Wen-ping
Employment-oriented Education of Computer Majors in Affiliated Colleges............... TAO Jian-ping, LIU Shu-yi
Training of Innovation and Practice Abilities for Computer Science Specialty by Scientific Works Contests
............................................................................................... ZHANG Shu-gin, DONG Yue-jun, DONG Zhi-yong
Cultural Education in Computer Practice TEAChING .......cccvvverieririeierieseseeee e see e ZHANG Tao
Using Remote Open Education Resources to Improve Students’ Capabilities.....ZOU Guo-zhong, MU Shi-guang
Exploration on the Way to Improve Professional Ability of the Students in Independent Colleges
....................................................................................................... WANG Hui-fang, ZHU Feng-shan, SANG Jing
Explorations on Practical Teaching of Chinese Information Processing
.......................................................................... MIAO Duo-gian, WEI Zhi-hua, WANG Rui-zhi, ZHANG Zhi-fei
Reform on Experiments Teaching of Computer Organization Principles..........cc.cccccvvvnnne MA Han-da, ZHAO Hui
Cross the Chasm Between Software Engineering Education and Practice.........c.cccccoveeviivevciennns ZHANG Da-ping
Reform of Digital Circuit Design Experiment Based on Interest
....................................................................................... WANG Yu, CUI Wen-hua, WANG Ning, WANG Li-ming
Exploration of Experiment Teaching of Digital LOGIC..........ccccviieriiieiiiniiene e SHENG Jian-lun
Teaching Reform of Computer Network Course..................... LI Min, CHEN Zhi-guo, DU Hai-shun, HOU Yan-e
Reform on Computer Practice Teaching in Independent Colleges.................. TANG Song, LI Chao-lin, CAl Huai
Reform on the Graduation Practice in Major of Computer Engineering
................................................................................................... CHEN Ai-ping, TIAN Xian-hong, TIAN Hai-mei
Constructing Practice Teaching System Refer to CDIO Model........... SHEN Qi, ZHANG Yan, TIAN Xiang-hong
Research on Practice Teaching of Computer NEtWOIK .........ccooiiiiiiiieriie i LI Peng
Innovation in the Experiments for Computer Hardware Fundamentals ...........c..ccccceeenine SONG Tian, LI Feng-xia
Experiment Course Design of Database Base Based on Integrated Case
...................................................................................................... DU lJian-xia, GENG Zeng-min, SUN Xiao-dong
Software Engineering Teaching——Teaching Practice for Software Estimation and Code Reuse
.............................................................................................................................. WU Chao-ying, WANG Xiao-xu



No.17 (Ser. 125) COMPUTER EDUCATION Sep.10, 2010

78

82
85

89
93
96

99

103
106
110

113
116

119
123
126
129
133
137
140
143
146

149
152

155
159

A New Experiment Teaching Method Based on Example
............................................................................ CAO Jin-hua, SHEN An-dong, WANG Yi-huai, LIU Xiao-sheng
C Programming Language Experimental Teaching and Practice.......... HAO Hui-xin, LI Xiu-kun, XIA Qing-quan
Design and Implement of Practical Teaching System for Data Structure
......................................................... JIE An-quan, LI Yun-ging, YANG Qing-hong, HUA Zhi-zhang, WANG Lan
Practice and Innovation of Vocational Computer Application Course........ BAI Xiang-fang, WANG Ya-li, LU Jun
Design of Practice Teaching of Vocational Courses in Computer SOftWare ..........cccocovcvveveierenenennnns XU Hong-gin
Course Design of Software Engineering Based on Centralized Form
..................................................................................................... WANG Rong-hai, ZENG Yu-zhu, LIAO Zuo-bin
On-line Course Design Based on Network Teaching Platform ..o LIN Ping
Reform of Data Structure Experimental Teaching Based on Increment Model..............ccccevvenenee. YIN Meng-jia
Discussion on Experimental Teaching of Discrete MathematiCs...........cccoovvivreriniinienieneisnsenenns TAN Zuo-wen
Practice Teaching System of Software Engineering in General Institutes
.......................................................................................................... FU Yong-zhi, WANG Wen-yan, SHI Li-hua
Discussions about Mode Transforming of Experimental Teaching .........ccccocevevernnnene. LI Xiao, WANG Kai-jun
Exploration of Computer Practical Teaching in Independent Colleges from Humanism Perspective
................................................................................ HU Qi-wei, CHEN Xian-long, WU Yan-ling, PENG Yi-chun
Investigation on Introduction to Software Engineering Teaching ...........c.cccccvueneee. ZHANG Yu-hong, WANG Jun
Practice of Item-driving in the Teaching of Software ENgineering ........ccocevvvevvivninnenieseseeese e HUO Ying
Discussion on Work-integrated Learning Method Based on Engine of Projects.........ccccevvvivviviieneiinninns XU Hao
Research on Applied Undergraduate Practice Teaching SYStem........cccccvcvveveierericvivsnceere s, SONG Yu-xiang
ADO.NET Teaching in Application Subject Practice & Project Training ........ WANG Xiang-bin, RAN Gui-ping
Discussion on Improving Teaching Quality in Graduation Project ................... YUAN Fang, ZHANG Guo-chun
Experiment Teaching Construction of Computer Basic Excellent Course ............... FAN Li-nan, ZHANG Zi-yan
Study on the Construction of Computer Practical Training Base in Higher Vocational Education ...... GUO Jian-hui
Discussion for Establishment and Management of Training Bases Built in Software Vocational Colleges
................................................................................................................................... ZHOU Bing, YANG Xin-xin
Exploration on Computer Open Lab Innovation Mechanism in Colleges.........ccocevvvveiieveii i e LI Tian
Design and Realization of a Long-distance Experiment System
................................................................................. CHANG Hong-da, YU Shuang-yuan, ZOU Qiang, NIE Xin
Construction of the VFP Teaching Platform Based on Integrated Cases.................. LI Guang-shui, MA Qing-xia
Embedded in a Dream for Future——2010 Intel Cup Undergraduate Embedded System Design Contest with a
Perfect CloSING.......coviviviiee e WANG Jing-qi, LANG Lang, SHEN Hai, MU Li-hong



